

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **GI-COO-43312-65dddc05efe89**

Date : **February 27, 2024**

Seller (Exporter) Nuvasive Specialized Orthopedics 101 Enterprise Aliso Viejo CA USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading Los Angeles
	Destination Country Saudi Arabia	Destination Port Jeddah
	Export Date 2024-02-26	Exporting Carrier DHL
	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB 3239276806
Consignee Al Amin Medical Instruments Co Amico - Main Warehouse End of Palestine Road Hai Al Nakhil - Warehouses Area - Jeddah Saudi Arabia	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent *****
	Buyer (Importer) Al Amin Medical Instruments Co North Medina Road Prince Saud Al Faisal St. Rawdah District Jeddah 21481 Saudi Arabia	
Remarks Order #S156076, S156078 Consignor reference: Amico Saudi Arabia PO#4200030550		



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Medical Device - Precice Implant nails, Locking screws, end caps, ERC - External remote controller H.S.Code: 9021.10.90; 9018.90.90 Marks: 1 Box 24x6x6 - 5 LBS 1 Pelican Case - 23 LBS =====end of products=====	28 LBS =====	United States =====

Name of Authorized Trade Association



Authorized Signature **Farhad Ghorbani Fard**

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
- The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- In consideration for the GIC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith.
- The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Commercial Invoice

Shipper/Exporter	Seller	Buyer / Importer	Consignee / Ship To
NuVasive Netherlands B.V. c/o Nuvasive Specialized Ortho Grutterij 14 Amstelveen,1185 ZV - Netherlands Contact : Sam Berendsen / Sylvia Salas nso-ics@nuvasive.com sberendsen@nuvasive.com Tel: 31207233000 VAT: NL853021053B01	NuVasive Netherlands BV Jachthavenweg 109A 1081 KM Amsterdam Netherlands nso-ics@nuvasive.com sberendsen@nuvasive.com Tel: 31207233000 VAT: NL853021053B01	AI AMIN MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO LTD North Medina Road Prince Saud Al Faisal St Rawdah District Jeddah - 21481 Kingdom of Saudia Arabia Tel: +966-966-12-6601149 NON RELATED Transaction	AI AMIN MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS LLC (UAE) Amico Main Warehouse End of Palestine Road Hai Al Nakhil - Warehouse Area Jeddah, Saudi Arabia Tel: +966- 599599982 C/P: Mr. Zakriya Ali Muhammad Email: info@amicogroup.com
Invoice Date:	2/26/2024	Invoice Number:	*
Carrier Tracking # :	3239276806	Sender's Reference (Sales Order #):	S156076, S156078 (Nuva NL PO#4500192885, 4500195334)
Carrier:	DHL	Recipient Reference (PO #):	Aimco PO#4200030550
Customer Carrier Account #:	457479592		
Country of Origin:	US	Country of MFG:	USA
Description of Contents:	Medical Equipment - Precice Implant nails, Locking Screws, End Caps, ERC External remote controller		
Quantity Shipped and Dimension:	1 Box 24x6x6 = 5 LBS; 1 Pelican Case = 23 LBS = TOTAL 28 LBS		
Total Weight (lbs):	28 LBS (13 Kilo)	Net Weight (lb):	28 LBS (13 Kilo)
Total Commodity Value (USD):	\$ 59,180.00		
Terms of Sale: Ex Works			
	DUTY, TAX and FREIGHT TO BE PAID BY IMPORTER DHL Acct #457 479 592		
These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to United States law is prohibited. Value for customs purposes only.			
I declare all information in this invoice to be true and correct.			
Signature of Shipper: Maureen Trimble			

Purchase Order #	Model Number	Description	HTS	UOM	Qty	Customs Value Price	Extd. Value
4200030550	P8.5-80E245	Retrograde Femur Straight, 8.5mm dia, 80mm distraction	9021.10.90	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4200030550	P10.7-80D245	Antegrade Femur (Trochanteric), 10.7mm dia, 80mm distraction	9021.10.90	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4200030550	P10.7-50D215	Antegrade Femur (Trochanteric), 10.7mm dia, 50mm distraction	9021.10.90	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4200030550	LSC5-075	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 75mm	9021.10.90	EA	2	\$258.00	\$ 516.00
4200030550	LSC5-070	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 70mm	9021.10.90	EA	2	\$258.00	\$ 516.00
4200030550	LSC5-065	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 65mm	9021.10.90	EA	2	\$258.00	\$ 516.00
4200030550	LSC5-060	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 60mm	9021.10.90	EA	4	\$258.00	\$ 1,032.00
4200030550	LSC5-055	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 55mm	9021.10.90	EA	4	\$258.00	\$ 1,032.00
4200030550	LSC5-050	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 50mm	9021.10.90	EA	4	\$258.00	\$ 1,032.00
4200030550	LSC5-045	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 45mm	9021.10.90	EA	4	\$258.00	\$ 1,032.00
4200030550	LSC5-040	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 40mm	9021.10.90	EA	4	\$258.00	\$ 1,032.00
4200030550	LSC5-035	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 35mm	9021.10.90	EA	4	\$258.00	\$ 1,032.00
4200030550	LSC5-030	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 30mm	9021.10.90	EA	2	\$258.00	\$ 516.00
4200030550	LSC5-025	Locking Screw, 5.0mm x 25mm	9021.10.90	EA	2	\$258.00	\$ 516.00
4200030550	LSC4-030	Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 30mm	9021.10.90	EA	6	\$258.00	\$ 1,548.00
4200030550	LSC4-025	Locking Screw, 4.0mm x 25mm	9021.10.90	EA	6	\$258.00	\$ 1,548.00
4200030550	LSB3-025	Locking Screw, 3.5mm x 25mm	9021.10.90	EA	4	\$258.00	\$ 1,032.00
4200030550	CPA2-015	PRECICE®, End Cap 8.5/10.7mm, 15mm	9021.10.90	EA	2	\$140.00	\$ 280.00
4200030550	EAD-P1-010	External Remote Controller - ERC1 PRECICE	9018.90.90	EA	1	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
Total Invoice Value (USD):							\$ 59,180.00

Additional Instructions:

